
Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10

Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject

Monday 15-07-24 History/Civics Mathematics - I Hindi/Kannada (Lang2) Science H/K/F/S

Tuesday 16-07-24 Mathematics - I History/Civics Geography English Science

Wednesday 17-07-24

Thursday 18-07-24 Mathematics - II Hindi/Kannada (Lang2) Mathematics - I Hindi/Kannada Mathematics

Friday 19-07-24 Hindi/Kannada ( Lang3) English Chemistry Social Science English

Saturday 20-07-24

Sunday 21-07-24

Monday 22-07-24 Chemistry Geography Physics Mathematics Social Science

Tuesday 23-07-24 Biology Mathematics - II History/Civics 

Wednesday 24-07-24 English Physics English

Thursday 25-07-24 Physics Hindi/Kannada ( Lang3) Biology 

Friday 26-07-24 Geography Chemistry Hindi/Kannada ( Lang3)

Saturday 27-07-24

Sunday 28-07-24

Monday 29-07-24 Hindi/Kannada (Lang2) Biology Mathematics - II 

(Subject to Change)

Holiday

Muharram (Holiday)

Holiday

Regular Class

Holiday

Holiday
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